MODULAR HIGH CAPACITY REFRIGERATED AIR DRYERS
GMRN & GMRC Series
Why Dry Compressed Air?
Compressed air has long been described as the fourth
utility after electricity, natural gas and water. It is
often the perfect energy resource for many industrial,
commercial and instrument applications. During the act
of compressing air, moisture naturally forms. Removing

MODULES
AVAILABLE
VOLTAGES
REFRIGERATION SYSTEM
TOTAL
SYSTEM
KW/H
PSID
IN/OUT
HEADER
DIMENSIONS
INCHES WEIGHT
(LBS)
COMPRESSOR CONDENSER
HP KW/H CFM KW/H HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH
GMRN3300 3,300 2
208-230/3/60
460/3/60
575/3/60
9 19.55 22800 3.036 22.58 2.8 6" Flg 126 101 98 7615
GMRN4200 4,200 2 10 25.70 22800 3.036 28.73 2.9 8" Flg 126 101 98 7850
GMRN5000 5,000 2 12 29.57 22800 3.036 32.6 3.7 8" Flg 126 101 98 8062
GMRN5400 5,400 2 13.5 34.07 22800 3.036 37.11 4.1 8" Flg 126 101 98 8287
GMRN6400 6,400 3 10 38.55 34200 4.554 43.1 2.9 8" Flg 126 151 98 11125
GMRN7500 7,500 3 12 44.35 34200 4.554 48.91 3.7 8" Flg 126 151 98 11415
GMRN8100 8,100 3 13.5 51.11 34200 4.554 55.66 4.0 10" Flg 126 151 98 11815
GMRN8500 8,500 4 10 51.40 45600 6.072 57.47 2.9 10" Flg 126 202 98 15040
GMRN10000 10,000 4 12 53.14 45600 6.072 65.21 3.4 12" Flg 126 202 98 15670
GMRN10800 10,800 4 13.5 68.14 45600 6.072 74.22 4.0 12" Flg 126 202 98 16070
GMRN12500 12,500 5 12 73.92 57000 7.590 81.51 3.8 14" Flg 126 252 98 19755
GMRN13500 13,500 5 13.5 85.18 57000 7.590 92.77 4.1 14" Flg 126 252 98 20255
GMRN SERIES WATER COOLED NON-CYCLING DRYER SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL CAPACITY
NUMBER
OF
MODULES
AVAILABLE
VOLTAGES
REFRIGERATION SYSTEM
TOTAL
SYSTEM
KW/H
PSID
IN/OUT
HEADER
DIMENSIONS
INCHES WEIGHT
(LBS)
COMPRESSOR CONDENSER
HP KW/H GPM CONN. HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH
GMRN4100 4,100 2
208-230/3/60
460/3/60
575/3/60
9 17.86 26.1 2" NPT 17.86 3 6" Flg 101 101 98 6865
GMRN4800 4,800 2 10 23.21 29.8 2" NPT 23.21 3.3 8" Flg 102 101 98 7100
GMRN5500 5,500 2 12 27.27 31.7 2" NPT 27.27 4.1 8" Flg 102 101 98 7312
GMRN7200 7,200 3 10 34.81 44.7 2" NPT 34.81 3.3 8" Flg 102 151 98 10150
GMRN8200 8,200 3 12 40.91 47.5 2" NPT 40.91 4.1 8" Flg 102 151 98 10440
GMRN9600 9,600 4 10 46.41 59.6 2" NPT 46.41 3.3 10" Flg 104 202 98 13740
GMRN11000 11,000 4 12 54.54 63.3 2" NPT 54.54 4.1 12" Flg 105 202 98 14370
GMRN12000 12,000 5 10 58.02 74.5 2" NPT 58.02 3.3 14" Flg 106 252 98 17620
GMRN13750 13,750 5 12 68.18 79.2 2" NPT 68.18 4.1 14" Flg 106 252 98 18130
Capacity reflects SCFM at 100 PSIG, 100°
F inlet conditions & 100°
F ambient.
Inlet/outlet connections are 150# ANSI RF flanges.

MODULES
AVAILABLE
VOLTAGES
REFRIGERATION SYSTEM
TOTAL
SYSTEM
KW/H
PSID
IN/OUT
HEADER
DIMENSIONS
INCHES WEIGHT
(LBS)
COMPRESSOR CONDENSER
HP KW/H CFM KW/H HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH
GMRC2700 2700 2
208-230/3/60
460/3/60
575/3/60
9 18.20 22800 3.036 22.73 2.0 6" Flg 126 101 98 10090
GMRC3700 3700 2 10 23.78 22800 3.036 28.32 2.5 8" Flg 126 101 98 10450
GMRC4000 4000 2 12 27.20 22800 3.036 31.74 3.0 8" Flg 126 101 98 10620
GMRC4500 4500 2 13.5 31.33 22800 3.036 35.87 3.4 8" Flg 126 101 98 10750
GMRC5400 5400 3 10 35.68 34200 4.554 42.48 2.5 8" Flg 126 151 98 15510
GMRC6000 6000 3 12 40.80 34200 4.554 47.6 3.0 8" Flg 126 151 98 15675
GMRC6700 6700 3 13.5 47.00 34200 4.554 53.81 3.3 10" Flg 126 151 98 15975
GMRC7200 7200 4 10 47.57 45600 6.072 56.64 2.5 10" Flg 126 202 98 20970
GMRC8000 8000 4 12 54.40 45600 6.072 63.47 3.0 12" Flg 126 202 98 21270
GMRC8900 8900 4 13.5 62.67 45600 6.072 71.74 3.3 12" Flg 126 202 98 21400
GMRC10000 10000 5 12 68.00 57000 7.590 79.34 3.0 14" Flg 126 252 98 25995
GMRC11250 11250 5 13.5 78.34 57000 7.590 89.68 3.4 14" Flg 126 252 98 26165
GMRC SERIES WATER COOLED CYCLING DRYER SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL CAPACITY
NUMBER
OF
MODULES
AVAILABLE
VOLTAGES
REFRIGERATION SYSTEM
TOTAL
SYSTEM
KW/H
PSID
IN/OUT
HEADER
DIMENSIONS
INCHES WEIGHT
(LBS)
COMPRESSOR CONDENSER
HP KW/H GPM CONN. HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH
GMRC3200 3200 2
208-230/3/60
460/3/60
575/3/60
9 16.91 26.13 2" NPT 18.41 2.3 6” Flg 101 101 98 9340
GMRC4000 4000 2 10 21.88 29.27 2" NPT 23.38 2.7 8” Flg 102 101 98 9700
GMRC4800 4800 2 12 25.29 31.66 2" NPT 26.79 3.6 8” Flg 102 101 98 9870
GMRC5200 5200 2 13.5 29.09 34.67 2" NPT 30.59 3.9 8” Flg 102 101 98 10000
GMRC6100 6100 3 10 32.83 44.68 2" NPT 35.08 2.8 8” Flg 102 151 98 14540
GMRC7200 7200 3 12 37.93 47.5 2" NPT 40.18 3.6 8” Flg 102 151 98 14700
GMRC7800 7800 3 13.5 43.64 52.01 2" NPT 45.89 3.9 10” Flg 104 151 98 15000
GMRC8100 8100 4 10 43.77 59.58 2" NPT 46.77 2.8 10” Flg 104 202 98 19670
GMRC9600 9600 4 12 50.72 63.33 2" NPT 53.57 3.6 12” Flg 105 202 98 19970
GMRC10400 10400 4 13.5 58.18 69.35 2" NPT 61.18 3.9 12” Flg 105 202 98 20100
GMRC12000 12000 5 12 63.21 79.16 2" NPT 66.97 3.6 14” Flg 106 252 98 24370
GMRC13000 13000 5 13.5 72.72 86.69 2" NPT 76.48 3.9 14” Flg 106 252 98 24540
Capacity reflects SCFM at 100 PSIG, 100°
F inlet conditions & 100°
F ambient.
Inlet/outlet connections are 150# ANSI RF flanges.